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Ihr Partner für Gastronomie-Ausstattung

Besuchen Sie unseren Showroom in der Güterstraße 20, Rheinfelden! Wir
bieten hochwertige Produkte und stilvolle Möbel für Restaurants, Hotels,
Cafés und Bars.

Unser Sortiment:

Stühle & Barhocker: Über 600 Modelle Indoor und Outdoor

Tische & Tischplatten: Robuste und vielseitige Designs

Geschirr, Besteck & Gläser: Elegante Ausstattung für jedes Konzept

Sessel & Bänke: Ideal für Lounge- und Wartebereiche.

Dekoration & Accessoires: Perfekte Ergänzungen für Ihr Ambiente.

Entdecken Sie unsere große Auswahl und lassen Sie sich persönlich
beraten – wir finden die ideale Lösung für Ihr Gastronomiekonzept. Wir
freuen uns auf Ihren Besuch!

Copyr�ght © Sedess� GMBH
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SİDE

MERLİN

CANADA

METZ

MALDİVES

CRUNCH 

CRETE AKDENİZ PURE
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ALUMINIUM2

PRODUCT CODE: #806

PRODUCT CODE: #808
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PRODUCT CODE: #794

PRODUCT CODE: #811

PRODUCT CODE: #405
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TİTUS

BRİGHT

BACARDİ

METZ

MARSHALL

MATE

AKDENİZZ CAPTİVA MYTHRA
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151 Sky Pro

Sky Pro stacking armchair is produced with a single injection of
polypropylene reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the
latest generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use. 

Colors

326232

Sky Pro
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102 Sky

Sky armchair is produced with recyclable polypropylene seat and legs
reinforced with glass fiber. For indoor and outdoor use.
Can be disassembled.

Colors

261210

Sky



Yellow

White Black Dark Grey Taupe Red
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103 Sky Lounge

Sky lounge chair is produced with recyclable polypropylene seat and
legs reinforced with glass fiber. For indoor and outdoor use. Can be
disassembled. The SKY collection also includes a coffee table, designed
to match the styling silhouette of the chair to perfection.

Colors

257287

Sky Lounge

83

71
60

38



Yellow

White Black Dark Grey Taupe Red
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109 Sky Side Table

Sky Side Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Non-
metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled. For
indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Sky Side Table

40

50 60



Yellow

White Black Dark Grey Taupe Red
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104 Sky Lounge Table

Sky Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Metallic frame
will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures the
colors will not fade. Can be disassembled. For indoor and outdoor
use.

Colors

257118

Sky Lounge Table

40

100 60
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079 Dream

Dream folding chair is produced with a single injection of
polypropylene reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the
latest generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

294880

Colors

Dream
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127 Monna

Monna chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest generation
of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

276554

Monna



White Black Dark Grey Taupe Olive Green
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129 Lucy

Lucy chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest generation
of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

276562

Lucy

82

53
45

45



Yellow

White Black

Olive Green Mar sala

Dark Grey Taupe Red
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092 Snow

Snow chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest
generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

235827

Snow

83

56 52

46
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048 Bloom

Bloom chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest
generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

207974

Bloom

85

58
50

45
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007 Air XL

Air XL armchair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest
generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones. For
indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

182331

Air XL

White

Tropical Green

Black

Or ange Yellow

Dark Grey Red Taupe
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60
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014 Air

Air chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest generation
of air moulding technology with neutral tones. For indoor and outdoor
use.

Colors

163635

Air

White

Tropical Green

Black

Or ange Yellow

Dark Grey Red Taupe
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097 Link

Link linking device in polypropylene to be fixed on the frame.
Suitable for all round legs Ø 25mm.

Colors

Link

Silver Grey
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068 Air Bar 75

Air Bar stool h.75 cm is produced with a single injection of
polypropylene reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the
latest generation of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

184081

Air Bar 75

White

Tropical Green

Black

Or ange

Dark Grey Red Taupe
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054 Soho

Soho chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest generation
of air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

201772

Soho
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009 Ares

Ares chair is produced with a single injection of polypropylene
reinforced with glass fiber obtained by means of the latest generation of
air moulding technology with neutral tones.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

163637

Ares

Taupe

White

Teak

Black Dark Grey Silver Grey Brown



80

45

59

60
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052 Crystal

Stacking armchair for indoor and outdoor use in clear polycarbonate
moulded with gas technology of the second generation.
Scratch resistant, UV - resistant.

Colors

108091

Crystal

Glossy White

Black Transparent

Red Transparent

Clear Transparent

Smoke Grey
Transparent

Orange
Transparent

Amber
Transparent



43

51

51
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065 Queen

Stacking side table for indoor and outdoor use in clear polycarbonate.
UV - resistant.

Colors

Queen

Glossy White Amber Transparent Black Transparent Clear Transparent



Glossy White Red Transparent Amber Transparent Black Transparent Clear Transparent
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057 Allegra

Recyclable polycarbonate main body. Legs frame in tubular chrome
steel. Stackable. For indoor use.

Colors

Allegra



White Black Dark Grey Taupe Olive Green

74

60 60
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114 Sky Folding Table 60

Sky folding table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Metallic
frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which
insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Sky Folding Table 60
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336570

White Black Dark Grey Taupe Olive Green

28

108 Sky Table 70

Sky Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Metallic frame
will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures the
colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Sky Table 70

74

70 70



White Black Dark Grey Taupe Olive Green

74

80 80
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106 Sky Table 80

Sky Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Metallic frame
will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures the
colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Sky Table 80



White Black Dark Grey Taupe Olive Green

74

Ø 105
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124 Sky Table Ø105

Sky Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin. Metallic frame
will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures
the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Sky Table Ø105



31



32

700 Air Table 80

Table with plastic legs with HPL compact laminated tops 12 mm available
in white and black. For indoor and outdoor use. Can be disassembled.
* Dark colors not recommended in direct sunlight.

Colors

Air Table 80

White Black

74

80 80



74

140 80
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705 Air Table 140

Table with plastic legs with HPL compact laminated tops 12 mm available
in white and black. For indoor and outdoor use. Can be disassembled.
* Dark colors not recommended in direct sunlight.

Colors

Air Table 140

White Black
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715 Air Table 180

Table with plastic legs with HPL compact laminated tops 12 mm
available in white and black. For indoor and outdoor use. Can be
disassembled.
* Dark colors not recommended in direct sunlight.

Colors

Air Table 180

White Black

74

180 90
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Mykonos
Lounge Table XL

Mykonos
Lounge Armchair

133 Mykonos Lounge Set XL
Colors

Mykonos
Seat Cushion

Mykonos
Lounge Sofa XL

Mykonos
Backrest Cushion

Mykonos Lounge Set XL is designed for easy self assembly, it is made of
durable weather-resistant resin reinforced with glass fiber. Non-metallic
frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures
the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled. For indoor and outdoor
contract use.
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33

65

72
73
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33

75

72

65
65

10

16

200

65

9

35

33

Beige

White

Cushions
Taupe

Light Brown Dark Grey

Silver Grey

Black

282198

Mykonos Lounge Set XL



Beige

White

Cushions
Taupe

Light Brown Dark Grey

Silver Grey

Black
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Mykonos
Lounge Table

Mykonos
Lounge Armchair

132 Mykonos Lounge Set
Colors

Mykonos
Seat Cushion

Mykonos
Lounge Sofa

Mykonos
Backrest Cushion

Mykonos Lounge Set is designed for easy self assembly, it is made of
durable weather-resistant resin reinforced with glass fiber. Non-metallic
frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected which insures
the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled. For indoor and outdoor
contract use.

282198

Mykonos Lounge Set

75

33

65

72

65

73

33

75

65

72

65

10

138

16 65

33

9

35



Beige

White

Cushions
Taupe

Light Brown Dark Grey

Silver Grey

Black
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Mykonos
Seat Cushion

Mykonos
Lounge Corner

200

134 Mykonos Lounge Corner Set
Colors

Mykonos
Backrest Cushion

Mykonos
Lounge Table

Mykonos
Corner Cushion

Mykonos Lounge Corner Set is designed for easy self assembly, it is
made of durable weather-resistant resin reinforced with glass fiber.
Non-metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor contract use.

282200

Mykonos Lounge Corner Set

75

65

72

65

10

16 65

200

9

35

33

33

65
65

9

49

58

16

35
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Mykonos Lounge Armchair is designed for easy self assembly, it is
made of durable weather-resistant resin reinforced with glass fiber.
Non- metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled. For indoor
and outdoor contract use.

131 Mykonos Lounge Armchair

Colors

282199

Mykonos Lounge Armchair

White Taupe Silver Grey



33

65
65

39

137 Mykonos Lounge Table

Mykonos Lounge Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin.
Non-metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Mykonos Lounge Table

White Taupe Silver Grey



70

180
72

192

30308019
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087 Slim

Slim sunlounger is stackable and comes with hidden wheels and
anti-slippery rubbers. It is made of durable weather-resistant resin.
Non metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. For outdoor use.

Colors

Slim

White Black Dark Grey Taupe



White Light Brown Dark Grey Black

41

3 cm thick Slim cushion and 5 cm thick Slim pillow cushion covered
with Etisilk polyster fabric and finished with piping. Cushions are
specially designed for Slim sunlounger Water resistant with UV.

144 Slim Cushion 148 Slim Pillow Cushion

Cushion Colors

Slim Cushions

62

204

3

23

41

5
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089 Pacific

Sunlounger without arms, tubular frame in resin reinforced with glass
fiber and cover in breathable synthetic fabric (replaceable). Stackable,
back reclining in 5 positions, with non-slip feet and small wheels.

Colors

178495

Pacific

Black / Black

White / White

Taupe / Taupe

White / Taupe White / Turquoise White /Blue Dark Grey / Black



45

45 45
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066 Ocean Side Table

Ocean Side Table is made of durable weather-resistant resin.
Non-metallic frame will never unravel, rust or decay. It is UV protected
which insures the colors will not fade. Can be disassembled.
For indoor and outdoor use.

Colors

Ocean Side Table

Black Dark Grey Silver Grey Taupe White
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Extendible table from 100 to 140 cm in polypropylene reinforced
with glass fiber. Easily expandable, giving you a choice of two size
options. Smart extending mechanism makes it easy to adjust the
table to your preferred size. For indoor and outdoor use with UV
protec tion.

772 Vegas Table

Colors

253099

Vegas Table

White Black Dark Grey Taupe

75

100

100/140



258

Extendible table from 180 to 220 cm in polypropylene reinforced with
glass fiber. Easily expandable, giving you a choice of two size options.
Smart extending mechanism makes it easy to adjust the table to your
preferred size. For indoor and outdoor use with UV protec tion.

774 Vegas Table Medium

Colors

253098

Vegas Table Medium

White Black Dark Grey Taupe

75

100

180/220
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Extendible table from 260 to 300 cm in polypropylene reinforced with
glass fiber. Easily expandable, giving you a choice of two size options.
Smart extending mechanism makes it easy to adjust the table to your
preferred size. For indoor and outdoor use with UV protec tion.

776 Vegas Table XL

Colors

253097

Vegas Table XL

White Black Dark Grey Taupe

75

100

260/300
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Extendible bar table from 100 to 140 cm in polypropylene reinforced
with glass fiber. Easily expandable, giving you a choice of two size
options. Smart extending mechanism makes it easy to adjust the bar
table to your preferred size. For indoor and outdoor use with UV
protection.

782 Vegas Bar 100

Colors

Vegas Bar 100

White Black Dark Grey Taupe

100

106

100/140
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Es besteht die Möglichkeit, diesen Katalog als PDF von unserer Homepage herunterzuladen.

It is possible to download the catalog as PDF from our homepage.

Zusätzlich zu diesem Katalog gibt es noch unseren Hauptkatalog und weitere Informationen 
über unsere Produkte, Produktergänzungen und Neuheiten auf unserer Homepage.

In addition to this catalog there is our main catalog, more information about our products, 
product additions and novelties on our homepage.

www.SEDESSI.de
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